DU Sturm College of Law Media Services Audio-Visual Price List

Note: Minimum Charge for Services is 1 Hour.

Audio Equipment:
Digital Audio Recorder

Blank Media
Blank CD-R
Blank DVD

CD Production:
Scanning / Digitizing Data for CD
CD Duplications
Transfer Audio Recordings to CD

Computer Equipment:
Desktop Stations

Laptop Computer, Office 2010
Wireless Internet Access
PowerPoint Remote

USB Storage Device

Digital Video and Editing Services:
Streaming Live Event via the Web

Setup Classroom Digital Video Recording
Editing Digital Video Recordings

DVD Production:

Authoring DVD

Digitize Video for DVD
Duplicate DVD

Additional Rendering Charge

Labor Rates (Per Hour):

Weekdays (7:30 am to 8:30 pm)

Overtime

(Weekdays before 7:30 am or After 8:30 pm)
Saturday (All Day)

Sunday (All Day)

Microphones, Mixers and Amplifiers:
Wireless Hand-Held Microphone
Lavailer Microphone (Lapel Microphone)
Goose Neck Microphone

5 Channel Microphone Mixer with EQ
Tabletop Gooseneck Microphone
Portable Amplifier

DU-affiliated
$25.00

$2.00
$3.00

S 25.00 Hour
S 25.00 Hour
S 25.00 Hour

$ 50.00 Day
$ 75.00 Day

$ 10.00 Day
$ 10.00 Day

$ 50.00 Day
$ 35.00 Day
S 25.00 Hour

$ 25.00 Hour
$ 25.00 Hour
$ 25.00 Hour
$ 25.00 Hour

$25.00

$34.00
$36.00
$40.00

$ 35.00 Day
$ 35.00 Day
$10.00 Day
$ 69.00 Day
$17.00 Day
$20.00 Day

Non-affiliated
$35.00

$2.00
$3.00

S 30.00 Hour
S 30.00 Hour
S 30.00 Hour

$ 100.00 Day
$ 110.00 Day

$ 12.00 Day
$ 12.00 Day

$ 100.00 Day
S 75.00 Day
$30.00 Hour

$30.00 Hour
$30.00 Hour
$30.00 Hour
$30.00 Hour

$30.00

$45.00
$48.00
$59.00

$ 58.00 Day
$ 58.00 Day
$17.00 Day
$115.00 Day
$ 35.00 Day
$ 40.00 Day



Miscellaneous Cables and Cords:

VGA Cable 25’
Power Strip
Extension Cord

Projectors, Screens and Accessories:

LCD Projector

70” Tripod Screen
84” Tripod Screen

Public Address (PA) Systems:

Large Portable 2 Speaker PA System
Small Portable PA System

Standing Microphone Setup

Services (Per Hour):

Audio Cassette Conversion to MP3 Audio
Format Conversion (VHS to DVD)

DVD Duplication

Video Playback and Recording Equipment:
VHS/DVD combo player

Mini DV Video Camcorder

Video Recording Cart Setup

DU-affiliated
$12.00 Day
$ 2.50 Day
$2.50 Day

$ 100.00 Day
$ 10.00 Day
S 15.00 Day

S 75.00 Day
$ 35.00 Day
$ 20.00 Day

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$ 25.00 Day
$ 75.00 Day
$ 100.00 Day
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Non-affiliated
$ 20.00 Day

$ 3.00 Day

$ 3.00 Day

$ 170.00 Day
$ 18.00 Day
$ 23.00 Day

$ 125.00 Day
$ 50.00 Day
$ 30.00 Day

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

$ 40.00 Day
$ 100.00 Day
$ 170.00 Day



